
  x

30 8 ₱60,000

   x

150 30 ₱35,000

  x

200 48 ₱42,000 200 14 ₱42,000

  x

180 96 ₱54,000

1
2

1 3
2
3
4
5
6
7

0
230

Maternal & Child Care

Basic Education & Literacy

Economic & Community Dev't

Peace & Conflict Resolution

Disease Prevention & Treatment

Water & Sanitation

Water & Sanitation

₱0.00

Pictures of each of the above projects with at least FIVE Rotarians MUST be posted in the FACEBOOK 

for it to be validated District Communication Officer (DisCom)
4

INSTRUCTIONS IN HOW TO USED THIS FORM:
Do not fill-up this form  if you have not yet completed the SUMMARY OF MONTHLY REPORT.
Dates will appear only if you have inputed it in the SUMMARY OF MONTHLY REPORT.

Follow instruction, as it appears, in the YELLOW shaded area, on the data(as needed.

The tabulation below is programmed based on the above inputs

MONTH-END PROJECT PERFORMANCE REVIEW:

200
180
150

₱233,000.00760 196

AREAS OF FOCUS covered:

TOTAL MEASURABLE IMPACTS:

Project Fund Raised:

₱42,000.00
₱54,000.00
₱35,000.00

₱0.00
₱102,000.00

0

Volunteer Hours

48
96
30
0

22
0

Beneficiaries

MONTHLY REPORT ON PROJECTS COMPLETED & TURNED-OVER
Project Completed by the Rotary Club of:

Central Surigao

Club President:

Rizal Crispino

Club Secretary:

Alan Quiao

Area:

3-k

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

8 01/00/1900

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted
Supporting the Environment Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Project Title: Name of Beneficiary:

Project Title: Name of Beneficiary:

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

7 01/00/1900

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted
Supporting the EnvironmentWater & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Project Title: Name of Beneficiary:

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

6 01/00/1900

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted
Supporting the Environment

Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted
Supporting the Environment

Project Title: Name of Beneficiary:

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

5 01/00/1900

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Supporting the Environment

4 07/28/2020

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Name of Beneficiary:Project Title: Distribution of PPEs and disinfectants to Caraga Regl Hospital in partnership with Ramon Aboitiz Foundation Inc. ( RAFI) Caraga Regional Hospital

Project Title: World Blood Donor Day and Medical Mission. The activities includes bloodletting, Operation Tuli, Eye Care and consultation and Vaginal Inspection using Acetic Acid. Name of Beneficiary:

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

3 07/18/2020

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment Supporting the Environment

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment Water & Sanitation

07/04/20201

Global or District Grants

2 07/13/2020

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution

Project Title: Di str i buti on of  Ri ce, Dr essed Chi ck en and assor ted Vegetabl es to the peopl e of  Br gy . Punta Bi l ar . The assor ted v egetabl es w er e bought f r om the pr oduce of  the l ocal  far mer s thr u the Ci ty  Agr i cul tur e Of f i ce as a w ay  of  hel pi ng them cope w i th the economi c har dshi p br ought about by  the pandemi c.

Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Project Title: Brigada Eskwela 2020 : Donation of Tiles, Cement and other materials for the classroom of 4 schools in Surigao City in order to provide a cleaner, better and a more conducive place of learning for the students. Name of Beneficiary: Students of Navarro Memorial ES, Rizal Natl HS, CV Diez ES and Cabrera Altres MNHS

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

Global or District Grants

Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Supporting the Environment 0 0 ₱0.00

Report for Month of:

Jul-20

Date Report Submited:

11-Aug-20

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Supporting the Environment

Supporting the EnvironmentWater & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Name of Beneficiary: Residents of Brgy. Punta Bilar, Surigao City

Post  successful club projects, with details about activities, volunteer hours , and funds 
raised , on Rotary.org

5

Use  Rotary’s brand guidelines, templates , People of Action  campaign materials, 
and related resources

6

Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners


