MONTHLY REPORT ON PROJECTS COMPLETED & TURNED-OVER Project Completed by the Rotary Club of: **Club President:** Club Secretary: Report for Month of: Date Report Submited: Area: **Central Surigao Rizal Crispino** Alan Ouiao 3-k **Jul-20** 11-Aug-20 Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted PROJECT FUNDING from: DATE: Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment Water & Sanitation Supporting the Environmer x Rotary Club &/or Partners 8 ₱60,000 Global or District Grants 30 07/04/2020 Project Title: Distribution of PPEs and disinfectants to Caraga Regl Hospital in partnership with Ramon Aboitiz Foundation Inc. (RAFI) ame of Beneficiary: Caraga Regional Hospital Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted PROJECT FUNDING from: DATE: Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment Water & Sanitation Supporting the Environmen x Rotary Club &/or Partners 150 30 ₱35,000 Global or District Grants 07/13/2020 Project Title: ame of Beneficiary: Residents of Brgy. Punta Bilar, Surigao City DATE: Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted PROJECT FUNDING from: Maternal & Child Care Disease Prevition & Treatment Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners Supporting the Environmen 200 48 ₱42,000 Global or District Grants 07/18/2020 200 14 ₱42,000 World Blood Donor Day and Medical Mission. The activities includes bloodletting, Operation Tuli, Eye Care and consultation and Vaginal Inspection using Acetic Acid. Project Title: ame of Beneficiary: DATE: Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted PROJECT FUNDING from: Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Disease Prevition & Treatmen Water & Sanitation Supporting the Environmen Rotary Club &/or Partners 07/28/2020 180 96 ₱54.000 Global or District Grants ame of Beneficiary: Students of Navarro Memorial ES, Rizal Natl HS, CV Diez ES and Cabrera Altres MNHS Project Title: PROJECT FUNDING from: DATE: Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatmen Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners Supporting the Environmer Global or District Grants 01/00/1900 Project Title: ame of Beneficiary: DATE: Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted PROJECT FUNDING from: Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment Rotary Club &/or Partners Maternal & Child Care Water & Sanitation Supporting the Environmen 01/00/1900 Global or District Grants Project Title: ame of Beneficiary: DATE: Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted PROJECT FUNDING from: Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners Supporting the Environmen Global or District Grants 01/00/1900 **Project Title:** ame of Beneficiary: Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted PROJECT FUNDING from: DATE: Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment Maternal & Child Care Water & Sanitation Supporting the Environmen Rotary Club &/or Partners 01/00/1900 Global or District Grants **Project Title:** ame of Beneficiary: INSTRUCTIONS IN HOW TO USED THIS FORM: MONTH-END PROJECT PERFORMANCE REVIEW: The tabulation below is programmed based on the above inputs **1 Do not fill-up this form** if you have not yet completed the SUMMARY OF MONTHLY REPORT.

ı		<b>AREAS OF FOCUS covered:</b>	Beneficiaries	<b>Volunteer Hours</b>	<b>Project Fund Raised:</b>
ı	1	Maternal & Child Care	200	48	₱42,000.00
ı	2	Basic Education & Literacy	180	96	₱54,000.00
	3	Economic & Community Dev't	150	30	₱35,000.00
	4	Peace & Conflict Resolution	0	0	₱0.00
	5	Disease Prevention & Treatment	230	22	₱102,000.00
	6	Water & Sanitation	0	0	₱0.00
	7	Supporting the Environment	0	0	₱0.00
	TO	TAL MEASURABLE IMPACTS:	760	196	₱ <b>233,000.00</b>

- **2** Dates will appear only if you have inputed it in the SUMMARY OF MONTHLY REPORT.
- 3 Follow instruction, as it appears, in the YELLOW shaded area, on the data(as needed.
- Pictures of each of the above projects with at least FIVE Rotarians MUST be posted in the FACEBOOK or it to be validated District Communication Officer (DisCom)
- **Post** successful club projects, with details about activities, volunteer hours, and funds raised . on Rotarv.ora
- Use Rotary's brand guidelines, templates, People of Action campaign materials, and related resources